
ITALIAN MASTERCL ASS

Bericanto Prosecco 125ml (Sparkling)
Cantine Di Ora Pinot Grigio 125ml (White)
Dega Montepulciano Organic 125ml (Red)

£ 1 9 . 0 0

THE CL ASSIC WHITE

Rothschild Chardonnay 125ml (White)
Cantine Di Ora Pinot Grigio 125ml (White)

Te Aka Marlb Sauv Blanc 125ml (White)

£ 1 9 . 0 0

THE CL ASSIC REDS

Monterey Bay Merlot 125ml (Red)
Piedra Negra Organic Malbec 125ml (Red)

Vina Cerrada Reserva Rioja 125ml (Red)

£ 2 1 . 0 0

THE IBERIAN EXPLORER

Janelas Antigas Vinho Verde 125ml (White)
Mirada Organic Rosé 125ml (Rosé)

Vina Cerrada Reserva Rioja 125ml (Red)

£ 1 9 . 0 0

THE NEW WORLD

Te Aka Marlb Sauv Blanc 125ml (White)
Monterey Bay Merlot 12% 125ml (Red)

Piedra Negra Organic Malbec 125ml (Red)

£ 1 9 . 0 0

PRE T T Y IN PINK

Charlie Zin-Rosé125ml (Rosé)
Mirada Organic Rosé 125ml (Rosé)

Quinson Cotes De Provence 125ml (Rosé)

£ 2 2 . 0 0

SPRITZ & GIGGLES

Bericanto Prosecco 125ml (Sparkling)
Piriani Prosecco Rosé 125ml (Sparkling)

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee 125ml (Sparkling)

£ 3 2 . 9 5

Wine Flights



White Wine
P I C T U R E  T H E  T W I ST I N G
V I N E S  O F  R I P E  G R A P E S

Janelas Antigas Vinho Verde 75Cl
(Portugal)
Very fresh and fruity wine with a 
balanced acidity.

Rothschild Chardonnay 75Cl
(France)
Opulent nose of white peach and 
hawthorn , palate of white fruit lifted by 
a slight minerality.

Villa Blanche Picpoul Pinet 75Cl
(France)
Aromas of white flowers, elderberry 
and aniseed are underscored by 
salinity.

Cantine Di Ora Pinot Grigio 75Cl
(Italy)
Pear and apple aromas. Light-bodied 
palate along with a hint of green melon.

Te Aka Marlb Sauv Blanc 75Cl
(New Zealand)
Aromas of guava and melon interlaced 
with tomato leaf and ripe nettle greens. 

Entreflores Albarino 75Cl
(Spain)
Intense and complex with nice aromas 
of pineapple, mint and white flowers. 
Ideal for fish and seafood.

Vermentino Doc Prendas 75Cl
(Italy)
Fresh, elegant and fragrant with white 
florals, ripe apple and citrus zest 
aromas.

Vignoble Angst Chablis Organic 75Cl
(France)
White flower aromas and citrus notes. A 
tense and lively palate, with a mineral 
finish.

Sancerre Domaine De Durand 75Cl
(France)
Flinty and fruity, a wonderful nose, with 
all the classic flavours that follow.

Gavi Di Gavi Corte Del Duca 75Cl
(Italy)
Delicate aroma reminiscent of fresh 
fruit, dry flavour with underlying good 
acidicity.

125ml   |  175ml   |   Bottle
£30.00

£33.00

£36.00

£38.00

£42.50

£46.00

£48.50

£78.00

£59.00

£48.00

£7.00

£8.25

£9.00

£9.25

£10.25

£11.00

£11.50

£5.75

£6.50

£7.25

£7.50

£8.50

£9.50

£10.00



125ml   |  175ml   |   Bottle

Farfalla Sangiovese 75Cl
(Italy)
Rich, backed red fruit driven wine with 
good structure and a long finish. 

Monterey Bay Merlot 12% 75Cl
(USA)
Plummy fruit flavours melt into a hint of 
chocolate and are supported by light 
tannins.

Chianti Santilario 75Cl Red Cap
(Italy)
Morello cherry, forest fruit and violet 
scents. Dry and full bodied with a fresh 
flavour.

Piedra Negra Organic Malbec 75Cl
(Argentina)
Aromas of summer red fruits and touches 
of black pepper. Well structured, with soft 
and harmonious tannins. Long finish with 
notes of coffee.

Richland Black Shiraz 14.5% 75Cl
(Australia)
Ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours 
with vanilla cream and peppery spice.

Vina Cerrada Reserva Rioja 75Cl
(Spain)
Intense, spicy, ripe cherry and plum 
aromas with notes of tobacco, toffee, 
vanilla and wood. Full bodied and fleshy 
with excellent balance.

Pinot Noir Bourgogne Latour 75Cl
(France)
Aromas of cassis and raspberries evolving 
in to a fresh and fruity palate of rounded 

Amarone Doc Valp Zeni 75Cl
(Italy)
This wine which boasts an ancient 
tradition, is still made in small quantities 
from the best red grapes of the Valpolicella 
district, picked and left to dry on rafters 
until late winter.  Full bodied and velvety 
smooth with aromas of violets, raspberries 
and mint blossom.

Ch Neuf De Pape Red Beauch 75Cl
(France)
Full, rich flavours and harmonious tannins. 
65% Grenache, 25% Syrah and 10% 
Mourvedre.

Dega Montepulciano Organic 75Cl
(Italy)
Hints of red fruits such as cherry, 
blueberry, blackcurrant and plum with the 
floral notes of rose and violet with a slight 
spicy note. Dry and refreshing with soft 
tannins.

£28.00

£31.00

£36.00

£38.00

£46.00

£46.00

£75.00

£114.00

£78.00

£29.00

£7.00

£7.80

£9.00

£11.00

£7.50

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£8.00

£6.25

Red Wine
R I C H ,  B O L D

A N D  F U L L  B O D I E D

£7.00 £8.00



I Castelli P Grigio Blush 75Cl
(Italy)
Delicately dry, with an excellent 
balance. Clean and persistent 
fruity aftertaste.

Charlie Zin-Rose 75Cl
(USA)
Fruity and fresh with a very 
pleasant mouth feel. Red fruit and 
hints of delicate spices.

Mirada Organic Rose 75Cl
(Spain)
Aromas of fresh strawberry, citrus 
and rose petal.

Quinson Cotes De Provenc 75Cl
(France)
A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant 
and fine flavoured red berries with 
a hint of spice.

125ml   |  175ml   |   Bottle

£27.00

£27.00

£36.00

£38.00

£7.00

£7.00

£9.50

£8.50

£5.50

£5.50

£8.00

£6.50

Sea Change 0% Sparkling 75Cl
(Italy)
Fresh and vibrant aroma with notes 
of green fruits and jasmine. Hints of 
elderflower, crisp apple and summer mint.

Bericanto Prosecco 75Cl
(Italy)
Bright and vivid in color, sparkling 
and slightly aromatic note, bubbly and 
refreshing taste with dry finish.

Pirani Prosecco Rose 75Cl
(Italy)
Soft pink colour. Fruity flavour with floral 
notes.

125ml   |   Bottle
£26.00

£36.00

£39.00

£7.00

£8.00

Rose Wine

Sparkling Wine

F R E S H  A N D  F R U I T Y
N OT E S  I N  E V E RY  G L A S S

B U B B LY  &  R E F R E S H I N G
W I T H  E V E RY  S I P  

Champagne
H E A R  T H E  F I Z Z  F R O M  T H E

R U S H  O F  B U B B L E S 

Louis Roederer, Cristal

125ml  |  Bottle

£450

Veuve Clicquot Brut £105
Veuve Clicquot Rosé £170

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

£160
£95£18

£5.50



After Eight  - £14.00
Absolut vodka, Baileys, Monin white chocolate syrup, Monin mint 
syrup, milk and cream

Red Sky - £14.50
Ciroc red berry, Archers, grenadine, rose prosecco, lemonade 

Peachey - £14.00
Absolut Citron, Monin peach, apple & pineapple

Blackberry Sour - £14.00
Beefeater blackberry, lemon juice, Monin blackberry syrup, 
cranberry juice, egg white

Tropical Mango - £14.50
Absolut mango, mango puree, lemon juice, Monin peach, white 
grape soda top

After Eight Espresso Martini - £14.00
Baileys, Kalhua, espresso & Monin mint

Spring Cooler - £14.50
Hendricks Grand Cabaret, Chambord, Monin blackberry, apple 
juice, cucumber & blackberries

Frozen Mango Tango - £14.50
Absolut Mango, mango puree, Monin mango & lime

Lemon Meringue - £14.00
Limoncello, Absolut Citron, half & half, lemon

Kinder Bueno - £14.50
Vanilla vodka, frangelico, mozart white, hazelnut syrup
(milk or white chocolate)

Signature Cocktails
C R A F T E D  W I T H 
T H E  F I N E ST  S P I R I T S  

Aperol Spritz - £10.95
Aperol, prosecco & soda

Kir Royale - £24.50
Crème de Cassis & champagne

Bellini - £10.95
Peach & proseco

Summer Spritz - £10.95
Passion fruit/pineapple Monin, Malibu/Passoa, prosecco & soda

SPRITZ COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS
Tropical Dream - £7.50
Mango purée, Monin grapefruit syrup, pineapple juice, orange juice

Virgin Garden - £7.50
Cucumber, mint leaves, lime juice, sparkling water

Cherry Sour - £7.50
Monin cherry syrup, lime juice, egg white 

Sweetsixty - £7.50
Pineapple juice, orange juice, cotton candy syrup, lime

Red Berry - £7.50
Monin raspberry syrup, cranberry juice & apple juice



Negroni - £9.95
Tanqueray, Campari, red vermouth

Mojito - £9.95
Bacardi, mint, lime, sugar syrup, soda water 

Cosmopolitan - £9.95
Absolut Citron, cranberry juice, triple sec, lime juice

Old Fashioned - £10.95
Woodford Reserve, brown sugar, Angostura bitters

Caipirinha - £9.95
Cachaca, brown sugar, lime

Daiquiri  - £9.95
Bacardi, lime juice, sugar syrup
Flavours available: strawberry, raspberry, mango, passion fruit
Choose from frozen or normal

Amaretto Sour - £9.95
Amaretto Disaronno, lemon juice, marashino cherry, egg white

Whisky Sour - £10.95
Woodford Reserve, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white 

Espresso Martini - £9.95
Absolut, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

Long Island Ice Tea - £9.95
Absolut, Beefeater, triple sec, Bacardi, Olmeca, lemon juice, 
coca cola top

French Martini - £9.95
Absolut, Chambord, Monin raspberry, lemon juice, pineapple 
juice

Margarita - £9.95
Olmeca, triple sec, lime juice, lemon juice

Dark & Stormy - £10.95
Havana 7, Angostura bitters, lime, ginger beer

Bramble- £9.95
Beefeater, creme de mure, lemon, sugar

Lychee Martini - £9.95
Absolut, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, lemon, rose syrup

Pornstar Martini- £9.95
Absolut, Passoa, pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup

Coconut Margarita - £10.95
Cazcabel Coconut, triple sec, lime juice, lemon juice

Chilli Margarita - £10.95
Tequila, tripl sec, lime juice, lemon juice, chilli 

Classic Cocktails
T H E  B E ST  I N G R E D I E N T S
F O R  T H E  T R I E D  &  T E ST E D 

Immersive Cocktails
3SIXTY - £14.50
Absolut, Archers, lemon juice, lemonade & a little magic

Crème Brulee Martini  - £14.50
Vanilla vodka, double cream, caramelised sugar & smashing top

Beauty & The Beast - £14.50
Archers, Malibu, grenadine, apple juice, served with a beast 
shot

Sparks Be Flying - £14.50
White rum, spiced rum, dark rum, orange & pineapple juice with 
a shot of flaming overproof rum

Watermelon Sugar - £14.50
White, rum, Midori, sugar, mint, lime, served with a watermelon 
iceberg



Draft

Bottled

San Miguel            
Via Roma                
Madri                      

Budweiser                              
Modelo Especial                   
Estrella                                   
Birra Moretti                          
Heineken 0.0                         
Old Mout Cider                             
Guinness                                
Goose Island IPA                 

Absolut (house)
Absolut Citron
Absolut Rasberry
Absolut Vanilla      
Cîroc Blue                                
Cîroc Red Berry                       
Cîroc Mango                           
Cîroc Pineapple                       
Cîroc Apple                             
Grey Goose                             

Vodka

Beefeater (house)
Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Blackberry
Beefeater Blood Orange     
Beefeater Rhubarb     
Tanqueray      
Tanqueray No.10              
Tanqueray 0%                         
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla
Bombay Sapphire                        
Hendricks                                 
Brockmans   
Monkey 47
Malfy Originale                                                                     
Malfy Limon                              
Malfy Rosa 
Malfy Arancia  

Gin
£5.00
£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£5.20
£6.25
£4.50
£5.75
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

Captain Morgan’s Spiced/Dark
Kraken 
Ron Zacapa   
Wray & Nephew  
Havana Club 3   
Havana Club  7 
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club Spiced
Bumbu  
Malibu    
Bacardi    
Dead Man’s Fingers Pineapple   
Dead Man’s Fingers Banana  
Dead Man’s Fingers Coconut
Old J Tiki Fire

£5.50
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50

Rum
£5.20
£5.50
£7.50
£6.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£7.00
£6.50
£5.50

Hatozaki Blended
Hatozaki Pure Malt  
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Single Barrel   
Jameson 
Jameson Orange
Jameson Black Barrel
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label  
Chivas Regal 
Monkey Shoulder
Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask
Glenmorangie         

Whiskey
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£7.00
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£6.50
£25.00
£5.50
£6.00
£9.50
£6.00

Disaronno Amaretto   
Baileys   
Archers   
Chambord  
Frangelico   
Martini Dry     
Campari 
Drambuie   
Aperol 
Martini Rosso

Spritis & Liqueurs

Brandy & Cognac
Hennessy VS  
Hennessy XO  
Martel VS  
Rémy Martin  
Courvoisier

Shots
Antica Sambuca   
Hypnotiq   
Jägermeister  
Don Julio Tequila
Tequila Rose   
Cazcabel Coconut  
Cazcabel Coffee 
Cazcabel Honey  
Baby Guinness
Olmeca Tequila
Limoncello

£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00

£6.50
£25.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50

£3.00  £6.00
£3.15  £6.30
£3.25  £6.50

½ pint  Pint

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

Soft Drinks
Pepsi   
Pepsi Max   
Lemonade   
Red Bull   
Coca Cola Bottle   
Diet Coke Bottle   
Fevertree Tonic   
Fevertree Light Tonic   
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic   
Fevertree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic   
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic   
Fevertree Ginger Beer  
Fevertree Ginger Ale  
Fevertree Blood Orange Soda  
Fevertree Mexican Lime Soda  
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 
J20 Apple & Raspberry 
Marlish Still Water  
Marllish Sparkling Water   

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

(S) £2.50 |  (L) £4.50
(S) £2.50 |  (L) £4.50

Espresso   
Double Espresso  
Americano   
Café Latte   
Cappuccino   
Mocha   
Flat White   

COFFEE

Everyday Brew   
Earl Grey Strong   
Peppermint   
Mao Feng Green Tea   
Super Fruit   
Lemon & Ginger
English Breakfast Decaf 

TEA

Irish Coffee   
Brandy Coffee   
Baileys Coffee  
Rum Coffee

LIQUER COFFEES

Hot Drinks
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50


