Wine Flights

ITALIAN MASTERCLASS -

£19.00

Bericanto Prosecco 125ml (Sparkling)
Cantine Di Ora Pinot Grigio 125ml (White)
Dega Montepulciano Organic 125ml (Red)

THE CLASSIC WHITE

£19.00

Rothschild Chardonnay 125ml (White)
Cantine Di Ora Pinot Grigio 125ml (White)
Te Aka Marlb Sauv Blanc 125ml (White)

THE CLASSIC REDS ·

£21.00

Monterey Bay Merlot 125ml (Red)
Piedra Negra Organic Malbec 125ml (Red)
Vina Cerrada Reserva Rioja 125ml (Red)

THE IBERIAN EXPLORER

£19.00

Janelas Antigas Vinho Verde 125ml (White) Mirada Organic Rosé 125ml (Rosé) Vina Cerrada Reserva Rioja 125ml (Red)

THE NEW WORLD

£19.00

Te Aka Marlb Sauv Blanc 125ml (White) Monterey Bay Merlot 12% 125ml (Red) Piedra Negra Organic Malbec 125ml (Red)

PRETTY IN PINK -

£22.00

Charlie Zin-Rosé 125ml (Rosé) Mirada Organic Rosé 125ml (Rosé) Quinson Cotes De Provence 125ml (Rosé)

SPRITZ & GIGGLES

£32.95

Bericanto Prosecco 125ml (Sparkling) Piriani Prosecco Rosé 125ml (Sparkling) Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee 125ml (Sparkling)

White Wine PICTURE THE TWISTING VINES OF RIPE GRAPES

Janelas Antigas Vinho Verde 75Cl (Portugal) Very fresh and fruity wine with a balanced acidity.	125ml £5.75	175ml £7.00	Bottle £30.00
Rothschild Chardonnay 75Cl (France) Opulent nose of white peach and hawthorn, palate of white fruit lifted by a slight minerality.	£6.50	£8.25	£33.00
Villa Blanche Picpoul Pinet 75Cl (France) Aromas of white flowers, elderberry and aniseed are underscored by salinity.	£7.25	£9.00	£36.00
Cantine Di Ora Pinot Grigio 75Cl (Italy) Pear and apple aromas. Light-bodied palate along with a hint of green melon.	£7.50	£9.25	£38.00
Te Aka Marlb Sauv Blanc 75Cl (New Zealand) Aromas of guava and melon interlaced with tomato leaf and ripe nettle greens.	£8.50	£10.25	£42.50
Entreflores Albarino 75Cl (Spain) Intense and complex with nice aromas of pineapple, mint and white flowers. Ideal for fish and seafood.	£9.50	£11.00	£46.00
Vermentino Doc Prendas 75Cl (Italy) Fresh, elegant and fragrant with white florals, ripe apple and citrus zest aromas.	£10.00	£11.50	£48.50
Gavi Di Gavi Corte Del Duca 75Cl (Italy) Delicate aroma reminiscent of fresh fruit, dry flavour with underlying good acidicity.			£48.00
Sancerre Domaine De Durand 75Cl (France) Flinty and fruity, a wonderful nose, with all the classic flavours that follow.			£59.00
Vignoble Angst Chablis Organic 75Cl (France) White flower aromas and citrus notes. A tense and lively palate, with a mineral finish.			£78.00

Red Wine

RICH, BOLD AND FULL BODIED

Farfalla Sangiovese 75Cl (Italy) Rich, backed red fruit driven wine with good structure and a long finish.	125ml £5.50	175ml £7.00	Bottle £28.00
Dega Montepulciano Organic 75Cl (Italy) Hints of red fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum with the floral notes of rose and violet with a slight spicy note. Dry and refreshing with soft tannins.	£6.25	£7.50	£29.00
Monterey Bay Merlot 12% 75Cl (USA) Plummy fruit flavours melt into a hint of chocolate and are supported by light tannins.	£6.50	£7.80	£31.00
Chianti Santilario 75Cl Red Cap (Italy) Morello cherry, forest fruit and violet scents. Dry and full bodied with a fresh flavour.	£7.00	£8.00	£36.00
Piedra Negra Organic Malbec 75Cl (Argentina) Aromas of summer red fruits and touches of black pepper. Well structured, with soft and harmonious tannins. Long finish with notes of coffee.	£7.50	£9.00	£38.00
Vina Cerrada Reserva Rioja 75Cl (Spain) Intense, spicy, ripe cherry and plum aromas with notes of tobacco, toffee, vanilla and wood. Full bodied and fleshy with excellent balance.	£8.00	£11.00	£46.00
Richland Black Shiraz 14.5% 75Cl (Australia) Ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours with vanilla cream and peppery spice.			£46.00
Pinot Noir Bourgogne Latour 75Cl (France) Aromas of cassis and raspberries evolving in to a fresh and fruity palate of rounded			£75.00
Ch Neuf De Pape Red Beauch 75Cl (France) Full, rich flavours and harmonious tannins. 65% Grenache, 25% Syrah and 10% Mourvedre.			£78.00
Amarone Doc Valp Zeni 75Cl (Italy) This wine which boasts an ancient tradition, is still made in small quantities from the best red grapes of the Valpolicella district, picked and left to dry on rafters until late winter. Full bodied and velvety smooth with aromas of violets, raspberries and mint blossom.			£114.00

Rose Wine

FRESH AND FRUITY NOTES IN EVERY GLASS

	125ml	175ml	Bottle
I Castelli P Grigio Blush 75Cl (Italy) Delicately dry, with an excellent balance. Clean and persistent fruity aftertaste.	£5.50	£7.00	£27.00
Charlie Zin-Rose 75Cl (USA) Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. Red fruit and hints of delicate spices.	£5.50	£7.00	£27.00
Mirada Organic Rose 75Cl (Spain) Aromas of fresh strawberry, citrus and rose petal.	£8.00	£9.50	£36.00
Quinson Cotes De Provenc 75Cl (France) A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice.	£6.50	£8.50	£38.00

Sparkling Wine

BUBBLY & REFRESHING WITH EVERY SIP

Sea Change 0% Sparkling 75Cl (Italy) Fresh and vibrant aroma with notes of green fruits and jasmine. Hints of elderflower, crisp apple and summer mint.	125ml £5.50	Bottle £26.00
Bericanto Prosecco 75Cl (Italy) Bright and vivid in color, sparkling and slightly aromatic note, bubbly and refreshing taste with dry finish.	£7.00	£36.00
Pirani Prosecco Rose 75Cl (Italy) Soft pink colour. Fruity flavour with floral notes.	£8.00	£39.00

Champagne

HEAR THE FIZZ FROM THE RUSH OF BUBBLES

	125ml Bottle
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée	£18 £95
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	£160
Veuve Clicquot Brut	£105
Veuve Clicquot Rosé	£170
Louis Roederer, Cristal	£450

Signature Cocktails

CRAFTED WITH THE FINEST SPIRITS

After Eight - £14.00

Absolut vodka, Baileys, Monin white chocolate syrup, Monin mint syrup, milk and cream

Red Sky - £14.50

Ciroc red berry, Archers, grenadine, rose prosecco, lemonade

Peachey - £14.00

Absolut Citron, Monin peach, apple & pineapple

Blackberry Sour - £14.00

Beefeater blackberry, lemon juice, Monin blackberry syrup, cranberry juice, egg white

Tropical Mango - £14.50

Absolut mango, mango puree, lemon juice, Monin peach, white grape soda top

After Eight Espresso Martini - £14.00

Baileys, Kalhua, espresso & Monin mint

Spring Cooler - £14.50 Hendricks Grand Cabaret, Chambord, Monin blackberry, apple juice, cucumber & blackberries

Frozen Mango Tango - £14.50

Absolut Mango, mango puree, Monin mango & lime

Lemon Meringue - £14.00 Limoncello, Absolut Citron, half & half, lemon

Kinder Bueno - £14.50

Vanilla vodka, frangelico, mozart white, hazelnut syrup (milk or white chocolate)

SPRITZ COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz - £10.95

Aperol, prosecco & soda

Kir Royale - £24.50

Crème de Cassis & champagne

Bellini - £10.95

Peach & proseco

Summer Spritz - £10.95

Passion fruit/pineapple Monin, Malibu/Passoa, prosecco & soda

MOCKTAILS

Tropical Dream - £7.50

Mango purée, Monin grapefruit syrup, pineapple juice, orange juice

Virgin Garden - £7.50

Cucumber, mint leaves, lime juice, sparkling water

Cherry Sour - £7.50

Monin cherry syrup, lime juice, egg white

Sweetsixty - £7.50

Pineapple juice, orange juice, cotton candy syrup, lime

Red Berry - £7.50 Monin raspberry syrup, cranberry juice & apple juice

Classic Cocktails

THE BEST INGREDIENTS FOR THE TRIED & TESTED

Negroni - £9.95

Tanqueray, Campari, red vermouth

Mojito - £9.95

Bacardi, mint, lime, sugar syrup, soda water

Cosmopolitan - £9.95

Absolut Citron, cranberry juice, triple sec, lime juice

Old Fashioned - £10.95

Woodford Reserve, brown sugar, Angostura bitters

Caipirinha - £9.95

Cachaca, brown sugar, lime

Daiquiri - £9.95

Bacardi, lime juice, sugar syrup

Flavours available: strawberry, raspberry, mango, passion fruit Choose from frozen or normal

Amaretto Sour - £9.95

Amaretto Disaronno, lemon juice, marashino cherry, egg white

Whisky Sour - £10.95

Woodford Reserve, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

Espresso Martini - £9.95

Absolut, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

Long Island Ice Tea - £9.95

Absolut, Beefeater, triple sec, Bacardi, Olmeca, lemon juice, coca cola top

French Martini - £9.95

Absolut, Chambord, Monin raspberry, lemon juice, pineapple iuice

Margarita - £9.95

Olmeca, triple sec, lime juice, lemon juice

Dark & Stormy - £10.95

Havana 7, Angostura bitters, lime, ginger beer

Bramble-£9.95

Beefeater, creme de mure, lemon, sugar

Lychee Martini - £9.95

Ábsolut, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, lemon, rose syrup

Pornstar Martini- £9.95

Absolut, Passoa, pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup

Coconut Margarita - £10.95

Cazcabel Coconut, triple sec, lime juice, lemon juice

Chilli Margarita - £10.95

Tequila, tripl sec, lime juice, lemon juice, chilli

Immersive Cocktails

3SIXTY - £14.50

Absolut, Archers, lemon juice, lemonade & a little magic

Crème Brulee Martini - £14.50

Vanilla vodka, double cream, caramelised sugar & smashing top

Beauty & The Beast - £14.50

Archers, Malibu, grenadine, apple juice, served with a beast shot

Sparks Be Flying - £14.50

White rum, spiced rum, dark rum, orange & pineapple juice with a shot of flaming overproof rum

Watermelon Sugar - £14.50

White, rum, Midori, sugar, mint, lime, served with a watermelon iceberg

Draft		Shots	
Drait	1/2 pint Pint	Antica Sambuca	05.00
San Miguel	£3.00 £6.00	Hypnotiq	£5.00 £5.00
Via Roma Madri	£3.15 £6.30	Jägermeister	£5.00
Maari	£3.25 £6.50	Don Julio Tequila	£7.50
Bottled		Tequila Rose	£5.00
Dotticu		Cazcabel Coconut	£5.50
Budweiser	£5.00	Cazcabel Coffee	£5.50
Modelo Especial	£5.00	Cazcabel Honey	£5.50
Estrella	£5.50	Baby Guinness	£4.50
Birra Moretti	£5.50	Olmeca Tequila	£5.00
Heineken 0.0 Old Mout Cider	£4.00 £7.00	Limoncello	£4.50
Guinness	£6.50		
Goose Island IPA	£5.50	Spritis & Liqu	lenrs
Coose Island II / C	20.00		
Vodka		Disaronno Amaretto Baileys	£5.00 £6.00
	25ml	Archers	£4.50
Absolut (house)	£5.50	Chambord	£5.00
Absolut Citron	£5.70	Frangelico	£5.00
Absolut Rasberry	£5.70	Martini Dry	£5.00
Absolut Vanilla Cîroc Blue	£5.70 £6.00	Campari	£5.00
Cîroc Red Berry	£6.00	Drambuie	£5.50
Cîroc Mango	£6.25	Aperol	£5.00
Cîroc Pineapple	£6.25	Martini Rosso	£5.00
Cîroc Apple	£6.25	D 1 00 0	
Grey Goose	£6.50	Brandy & Cog	gnac
Gin		Hennessy VS	£6.50
GIII	25ml	Hennessy XO	£25.00
Beefeater (house)	£5.00	Martel VS	£6.00
Beefeater Pink	£5.20	Rémy Martin	£6.50
Beefeater Blackberry	£5.50	Courvoisier	£6.00
Beefeater Blood Orange	£5.50		
Beefeater Rhubarb	£5.75	Soft Drinks	
Tanqueray	£5.20		
Tanqueray No.10	£6.25	Pepsi	£3.50
Tanqueray 0%	£4.50 £5.75	Pepsi Max Lemonade	£3.50
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Bombay Sapphire	£5.75	Red Bull	£3.50 £3.75
Hendricks	£5.50	Coca Cola Bottle	£3.75 £4.50
Brockmans	£5.50	Diet Coke Bottle	£4.50
Monkey 47	£6.25	Fevertree Tonic	£3.00
Malfy Originale	£6.25	Fevertree Light Tonic	£3.00
Malfy Limon	£6.25	Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.00
Malfy Rosa	£6.25	Fevertree Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic	£3.00
Malfy Arancia	£6.25	Fevertree Elderflower Tonic	£3.00
Darras		Fevertree Ginger Beer	£3.00
Rum	25ml	Fevertree Ginger Ale	£3.00
Captain Morgan's Spiced/Dar		Fevertree Blood Orange Soda	£3.00
Kraken	£5.50	Fevertree Mexican Lime Soda	£3.00
Ron Zacapa	£7.50	J20 Orange & Passionfruit J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.50
Wray & Nephew	£6.50		£3.50
Havana Club 3	£5.50	Marlish Still Water (S) £2.50 Marllish Sparkling Water (S) £2.50	
Havana Club 7	£6.00	Mainish oparking Water (5) £2.50	(1) £4.50
Havana Club Especial	£5.50		
Havana Club Spiced	£5.50	Hot Drinks	
Bumbu Malibu	£6.50 £5.00		
Malibu Bacardi	£5.00	COFFEE	
Dead Man's Fingers Pineapple	£5.50	Espresso	£3.00
Dead Man's Fingers Banana	£5.50	Double Espresso Americano	£3.50
Dead Man's Fingers Coconut	£5.50	Café Latte	£3.00 £3.50
Old J Tiki Fire	£6.00	Cappuccino	£3.50
		Mocha	£3.50
Whiskey		Flat White	£3.50
vviiisite,	25ml	TE A	
Hatozaki Blended	£6.50	TEA	
Hatozaki Pure Malt	£6.50	Everyday Brew	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£6.00	Earl Grey Strong	£3.50
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£7.00	Peppermint	£3.50
Jameson	£5.50	Mao Feng Green Tea Super Fruit	£3.50
Jameson Orange	£5.75	Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
Jameson Black Barrel	£5.75	English Breakfast Decaf	£3.50 £3.50
Johnny Walker Black Label	£6.50		£3.3U
Johnny Walker Blue Label	£25.00	LIQUER COFFEES	
Chivas Regal Monkey Shoulder	£5.50 £6.00	Irish Coffee	£7.00
Macallan 12 Year Old Double		Brandy Coffee	£7.00
Glenmorangie	£6.00	Baileys Coffee Rum Coffee	£7.00 £7.50
Ŭ		Kom Conee	27.50

| |___

| -

__|
